
GAM / RGPT / FÉDÉRAL A / EQUIPES

DU 12/04/2025 AU 13/04/2025

29.766

7.666

-

9.700

10.200

9.866

22.532

5.466

-

8.466

4.533

8.600

30.032

9.800

-

9.966

9.100

10.266

32.899

11.100

-

10.833

10.500

10.966

28.799

9.466

-

9.600

4.066

9.733

25.299

8.533

-

8.533

7.566

8.233

29.233

9.166

9.633

8.500

9.500

10.100

26.300

8.900

7.000

8.700

0.633

8.700

28.598

8.866

8.133

10.066

8.600

9.666

32.133

10.533

10.733

10.600

10.800

10.266

26.033

6.933

6.666

9.900

7.233

8.900

27.400

8.900

8.633

9.400

8.600

9.100

26.099

5.933

8.366

8.233

8.433

9.300

27.532

8.666

8.100

9.200

6.033

9.666

29.699

9.833

4.800

9.866

6.766

10.000

31.698

10.766

10.266

10.366

10.066

10.566

25.965

7.566

7.033

8.066

6.433

10.333

27.632

8.933

8.000

8.933

7.500

9.766

FEDERALE A 10-12 ANS GAM

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1
SAINT AMAND MONTROND - ETOILE

SAINT AMANDOISE
Equipe 1

Total

Téo GOHLER

Ethan DIAS

Elias AUBLANC

Arthur PURET

Gabin CUVILLIEZ

169.327

2
LES SABLES D'OLONNE - BEAUSEJOUR

LES SABLES
Equipe 1

Total

Léo MERCIER

Paul RICO

William DELAY

Martin LE BAUD

Owen JENNINGS

169.697

3
PARIGNE L'EVÊQUE - ETOILE

PARIGNEENNE Equipe 1

Total

Basile BRETEAU

Elio MECCHIA
GOURMELON

Thélyo FERNIER
REMOND

Tugdual FILLATRE

Noam AVRIL
REFREGES

168.625



29.166

9.900

9.566

8.633

9.633

9.633

26.233

8.433

8.400

7.533

8.800

9.000

28.633

9.033

8.933

7.933

9.900

9.700

32.132

10.666

10.600

10.866

10.233

10.533

25.233

8.433

8.233

7.633

8.300

8.500

26.799

8.900

8.633

8.500

8.100

9.266

28.366

5.300

6.666

8.766

10.100

9.500

23.699

8.166

8.000

2.933

3.500

7.533

28.732

7.966

9.566

9.566

5.700

9.600

32.466

10.800

10.866

10.400

10.700

10.800

25.866

8.700

7.066

8.833

7.466

8.333

25.599

8.866

6.133

8.633

8.066

8.100

22.932

8.133

9.566

5.233

3.000

-

27.399

8.933

9.366

9.100

4.466

-

28.533

8.166

9.833

9.200

9.500

-

32.532

10.333

11.233

10.933

10.366

-

24.833

6.333

8.900

7.733

8.200

-

24.032

6.933

8.133

8.966

6.666

-

24.833

7.733

8.800

8.300

6.200

17.632

3.966

0.466

6.533

7.133

23.432

7.433

7.433

8.566

4.366

30.066

9.633

9.700

10.566

9.800

18.999

5.600

5.633

7.600

5.766

22.666

7.200

6.833

7.133

8.333

4
THOUARE SUR LOIRE - ELAN 2000 GYM

THOUARE
Equipe 1

Total

César RICHIER LE
MOAN

Antoine HOCDE

Achille
ARPENTINIER

Baptiste PEREZ

Ethan MORVAN

168.196

5
MOUTIERS LES MAUXFAITS -

GYMNATLANTICLUB
Equipe 1

Total

Sacha LE
BAGOUSSE

Louis BARRIERE

Léon LOUINEAU

Timotei CHENOT

Eden ROY

164.728

6 QUIMPER - LA QUIMPEROISE Equipe 1

Total

Theo JADE

Gaspard NEDELEC

Eliott LE DIOURIS

Sasha DITROI

Camille RIVALLIN

160.261

7 QUIMPER - LA QUIMPEROISE Equipe 2

Total

Louen LAN

Camille BAUTA

Glen LE MASSON

Elio DIEN

137.628



30.732

-

10.633

10.266

-

9.833

27.533

-

8.900

10.433

-

8.200

30.133

-

10.200

10.000

-

9.933

32.999

-

11.266

10.933

-

10.800

28.299

-

9.700

9.333

-

9.266

26.632

-

9.466

9.000

-

8.166

29.965

10.266

9.766

0.000

9.933

29.333

9.000

8.933

10.400

9.933

29.766

9.700

10.066

10.000

9.566

33.332

11.266

11.133

-

10.933

28.298

8.333

8.966

10.166

9.166

24.399

7.766

7.833

8.700

7.866

29.299

9.633

8.800

10.533

9.133

6.500

26.966

6.433

9.300

9.300

8.366

3.233

28.533

9.800

8.600

9.233

9.400

9.333

33.099

11.100

10.633

11.033

10.966

10.666

28.400

9.800

9.300

9.300

8.233

9.000

28.532

10.133

9.533

8.866

8.233

7.266

FEDERALE A 10-15 ANS GAM

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 ST DENIS EN VAL - LA MONTJOIE Equipe 1

Total

Abel BASILLE

Benjamin
HEUDRON

Sami MICHENET

Timothé DARGENT

Thaïs BOURIAU

176.328

2
AMILLY - J3 SPORTS AMILLY

GYMNASTIQUE Equipe 1

Total

Matteo BOURGIS

Pablo MANSILLA
LEROY

Elie ASAAD

Leny VIEIRA

175.093

3
SAINT AMAND MONTROND - ETOILE

SAINT AMANDOISE
Equipe 1

Total

Dimitri
KEUSSEOGLOU
Enzo MULLER

Raphael
CHURCHILL

Antonin LASSOUT

Grégoire PETIT

174.829



28.699

10.200

9.166

-

9.333

5.900

26.199

5.066

8.533

-

8.600

9.066

30.266

10.066

8.433

-

10.100

10.100

33.099

11.233

10.700

-

10.333

11.166

26.766

9.300

7.600

-

9.866

7.266

28.699

9.800

8.966

-

9.933

8.233

28.766

9.200

10.100

9.466

6.766

25.599

6.166

10.233

7.166

8.200

29.665

10.433

9.866

9.366

8.266

32.699

10.933

11.133

10.633

10.600

28.699

9.833

9.633

8.433

9.233

27.700

9.800

8.400

9.500

8.366

26.432

8.166

8.000

8.900

8.033

9.366

27.033

8.933

6.200

8.300

3.933

9.800

30.099

9.933

8.866

9.900

8.500

10.266

32.498

10.733

10.766

10.766

10.133

10.966

27.266

8.800

7.600

8.900

3.633

9.566

28.965

9.866

9.133

9.166

7.233

9.933

27.932

9.333

9.533

9.066

-

27.099

8.333

9.766

9.000

-

28.765

9.433

9.866

9.466

-

32.932

10.966

10.966

11.000

-

26.266

10.000

9.900

6.366

-

28.899

9.366

10.200

9.333

-

4
MOUTIERS LES MAUXFAITS -

GYMNATLANTICLUB
Equipe 1

Total

Noa ZUCCARO

Naël FOURNIER

Louis WALLEZ

Jeremy PISANI

Ugo FONTAINE

173.728

5 QUIMPER - LA QUIMPEROISE Equipe 1

Total

Victor LE MAY

Timeo LE BRUN

Jules KEREBEL

Sven LE POULICHET

173.128

6
LES SABLES D'OLONNE - BEAUSEJOUR

LES SABLES
Equipe 1

Total

Tom NICOLAIZEAU

Ewen DELAFOY

GASPARD LE
BOURDAIS

Sacha FALLOT

Clarence LE ROUX

172.293

7
MONTREUIL JUIGNE - GYMNASTIQUE

CLUB DE MONTREUIL JUIGNE Equipe 1

Total

Gaspard MACHUT

Corentin GIRARD

Louis BAUGÉ

Maxence BENARD

171.893



26.866

5.933

-

9.200

8.300

9.366

26.799

9.600

-

7.766

4.166

9.433

29.933

10.400

-

9.433

9.700

9.833

32.633

10.900

-

10.733

10.633

11.000

27.633

10.000

-

8.833

8.800

8.766

27.533

10.100

-

8.400

8.366

9.033

29.166

7.733

10.000

9.666

9.500

25.399

7.700

9.333

4.766

8.366

28.399

8.700

9.866

7.000

9.833

32.499

9.900

11.000

10.433

11.066

26.533

7.700

9.700

6.900

9.133

27.300

8.500

9.400

7.500

9.400

29.133

9.400

9.433

10.200

9.500

9.100

26.099

9.200

5.033

8.733

7.000

8.166

29.432

10.033

8.733

9.933

9.466

9.033

32.299

10.400

10.466

10.366

10.833

11.000

25.432

9.133

8.333

6.633

7.633

7.966

26.232

8.866

8.100

8.833

8.533

-

28.865

9.533

9.666

9.666

9.366

8.300

24.399

7.833

4.166

7.600

8.966

7.500

28.232

9.300

8.766

9.066

9.866

8.166

32.566

10.233

11.100

10.633

10.833

10.400

25.366

7.333

8.000

8.266

9.100

7.833

24.832

7.733

8.266

7.466

8.433

8.133

8
LA SUZE SUR SARTHE - GYM CLUB

SUZERAIN
Equipe 1

Total

Louis MONTEIL

Clement
KERGASTEL

Célian MORISSEAU

Tristan MARCHAND

Elias ROUMY

171.397

9 VIHIERS - ACP VIHIERS Equipe 1

Total

Maël TOUCHAIS

Elio THURMEL-
DRUET

Mahé OUDOUX

Ethan MARQUES

169.296

10
ORLEANS - SOCIETE MUNICIPALE

D'ORLEANS GYMNASTIQUE Equipe 1

Total

Kirhann AUTIXIER

Clement DESIRE
GUYON
Younes

BOUNECHADA
Lino BERNOIS

Keriane MUÑOZ
AVILES

168.627

11 CHOLET - ENFANTS DE CHOLET Equipe 2

Total

Vadim CHUINE

Eden KERNOU

Lucas POIRIER

Amaury PAVAGEAU

Tiago CLEMOT

164.260



26.966

9.400

7.833

9.733

4.733

6.833

24.866

2.433

7.400

8.200

8.400

8.266

27.832

9.533

5.833

9.033

9.266

8.766

32.799

10.833

11.000

10.333

10.766

10.966

26.099

7.800

8.866

8.300

8.933

8.066

25.266

5.466

8.800

8.566

7.900

7.766

29.732

9.333

8.133

9.133

10.566

9.833

22.266

9.000

1.533

4.900

7.533

5.733

27.866

9.333

6.933

7.966

8.333

10.200

32.432

10.833

10.300

9.866

11.033

10.566

24.066

8.400

2.666

6.366

6.800

8.866

22.133

8.200

5.266

4.866

5.700

8.233

26.599

7.500

9.733

-

9.366

24.866

5.233

9.500

-

10.133

27.366

8.133

9.633

-

9.600

30.832

10.200

9.966

-

10.666

16.700

7.900

3.800

-

5.000

24.966

7.433

8.300

-

9.233

12 LANESTER - LANESTER GYMNASTIQUE Equipe 1

Total

LUCAS THOMAS

Lohan PASCAL

LOANN PRAT

NEO SENG

SOREN LEMESLE

163.828

13
BOURGES - SOCIETE MUNICIPALE DE

BOURGES GYMNASTIQUE
Equipe 1

Total

Yoan SIRI

IYED ATTOUT

Auxence MASSON
FORGE

Clément
GABEREAU

Diego NAVARRO

158.495

14 RENNES - CERCLE PAUL BERT Equipe 1

Total

Jean NEDELLEC

Emeric FERRIEU

Iwan GEA

Yunis VALLEE

151.329



31.999

9.866

9.700

-

10.600

11.533

30.566

-

8.666

10.600

4.633

11.300

32.099

-

9.466

10.700

10.033

11.366

33.065

10.866

10.733

-

11.033

11.166

32.732

10.133

9.000

11.066

10.033

11.533

31.299

9.933

9.466

10.900

9.433

10.466

32.733

11.033

11.200

10.166

10.500

29.332

9.866

8.900

5.066

10.566

32.566

11.366

10.400

9.800

10.800

33.166

11.000

10.933

11.200

10.966

32.532

11.000

10.566

9.833

10.966

29.898

10.166

8.833

9.666

10.066

33.166

10.766

10.500

11.900

29.266

9.533

9.500

10.233

32.032

11.300

10.366

10.366

33.332

11.166

11.200

10.966

32.099

11.033

10.400

10.666

29.865

10.366

10.066

9.433

FEDERALE A 12 ANS ET PLUS GAM

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 SEGRE - E S S SEGRE Equipe 1

Total

Alexandre
BENGALY

MEURILLONThomas SIMON

Noah DUPONT

Timéo BERTHAUD

Hugo BOURGEAIS

191.760

2 NANTES - LEO LAGRANGE Equipe 2

Total

Kylian MOYON

Solal LARCHER

Arthur
CHRISTOPHE
Noam BEARD

190.227

3 NANTES - LEO LAGRANGE Equipe 1

Total

Louis RAGUENEAU

Benjamin BAYLE

Ewen MINIER

189.760



31.099

9.966

11.000

10.133

9.900

8.700

29.798

9.966

9.066

10.266

-

9.566

31.166

10.066

10.300

10.800

4.833

10.033

34.899

11.033

12.366

10.966

10.833

11.500

32.066

10.700

10.033

10.866

10.033

10.500

30.332

9.700

9.700

9.966

9.733

10.633

31.933

10.833

5.400

10.300

10.800

10.166

29.098

10.066

6.466

9.866

8.766

9.166

31.033

10.333

10.500

10.200

9.800

9.666

33.432

11.466

10.833

10.966

10.900

11.000

32.332

11.166

10.366

10.566

10.600

9.233

30.299

10.133

9.800

9.733

8.133

10.366

32.632

10.800

11.766

10.000

9.933

10.066

27.733

7.733

8.700

-

10.933

8.100

30.966

9.833

10.533

-

10.600

8.200

33.932

11.333

11.233

11.366

11.133

-

32.366

10.100

10.800

10.833

10.733

9.733

30.366

9.600

10.266

10.200

9.766

9.900

32.065

9.633

7.700

11.766

8.400

10.666

27.799

9.800

7.133

5.833

8.933

9.066

31.698

10.066

8.866

11.166

9.033

10.466

33.699

10.100

10.600

12.000

10.833

10.866

32.665

10.100

10.166

11.666

9.933

10.833

28.966

9.233

8.733

9.900

6.233

9.833

4
MOUTIERS LES MAUXFAITS -

GYMNATLANTICLUB Equipe 1

Total

Alexis LE NAGARD

Lorik ROY

Matthieu SIROEN

Christopher
PINVILLE

Christophe
CREBASSA

189.360

5 DINAN - LA DINANNAISE Equipe 1

Total

Alban THOMAS

Nils MENDIANT-
JOUFFE

Jules BEAULIEU

Yoann GUEGUEN

Tugdual GAULTIER

188.127

6 CHOLET - ENFANTS DE CHOLET Equipe 2

Total

Louison PASQUIER

Jules BABU

Nicolas
BOURMAUD

Saengchaë XIONG

Archibald BIDET

187.995

7 RENNES - VIGILANTS DE L'OUEST Equipe 1

Total

Endricks FIGARO

Oswaldo DU
RUSQUEC

Florian PAQUOTTE

Maximilien COSME

Thibaut DOUTEAU

186.892



31.966

10.833

10.500

9.700

10.633

8.633

29.900

10.400

9.000

9.400

10.100

8.566

30.799

10.733

9.600

9.433

10.400

9.666

33.465

10.966

10.966

10.866

11.533

10.300

30.799

10.933

9.233

9.700

10.166

9.233

29.266

9.600

9.100

9.366

10.300

9.000

32.632

11.466

-

9.766

9.700

11.400

27.966

9.700

-

9.366

8.600

8.900

30.999

10.466

-

10.200

10.333

9.966

33.165

10.700

-

11.166

10.933

11.066

30.933

10.900

-

10.033

9.933

10.000

29.200

9.900

-

9.400

9.500

9.800

30.399

-

9.233

11.000

10.166

28.033

9.800

8.200

9.133

9.100

30.999

10.433

10.366

10.200

9.933

34.365

11.466

11.066

11.533

11.366

30.033

10.100

9.833

10.100

9.033

30.533

10.600

9.900

9.533

10.033

31.432

10.666

10.233

9.300

10.166

10.533

27.166

0.633

7.400

9.766

8.200

9.200

30.533

-

10.100

10.100

10.333

9.933

33.266

11.166

9.833

10.166

11.000

11.100

31.132

9.600

10.366

9.200

10.966

9.800

30.533

8.600

10.200

10.433

9.800

9.900

8
CHATEAU GONTIER - GYMNASTIQUE

CLUB DE CHATEAU GONTIER
Equipe 1

Total

DYLAN BILLY

Oscar TRIOLET
HUGUET

Mehdi PINEAU

Noham GICQUEL

Maxime PETITGAS

186.195

9 RENNES - CERCLE PAUL BERT Equipe 1

Total

Tristan GIRAULT

Eliott KALCINA

Gwendal RAVARD
ROULLE
Razmik

ALEKSANYAN
Yanis BONHOMME

184.895

10
MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE - ELAN

MORTAGNAIS Equipe 1

Total

Yannick LUSSON

Bastien TURCOT

Ilan CARIOU

Nathan LUSSON

184.362

11
ORLEANS - SOCIETE MUNICIPALE

D'ORLEANS GYMNASTIQUE
Equipe 1

Total

Timothé
CHAMPALLIER

ARTHUR SANTENAC

Emeric BERNOIS

Enzo
CHAUDESAIGUES

Paul HENRY

184.062



29.998

9.300

10.266

9.666

-

10.066

28.833

8.900

9.833

8.566

10.100

7.966

30.599

10.033

10.033

9.733

10.533

9.733

32.499

11.400

11.066

10.033

9.266

9.466

30.265

10.033

10.066

9.500

10.166

10.000

30.532

9.900

10.366

7.700

10.266

9.400

32.733

-

11.500

10.633

10.600

25.165

-

9.033

9.466

6.666

29.898

-

9.766

9.866

10.266

32.032

-

11.366

10.433

10.233

31.665

-

10.066

10.633

10.966

29.300

-

10.200

9.300

9.800

29.899

9.100

9.733

5.166

10.600

9.566

27.866

-

8.533

8.533

10.300

9.033

30.466

8.600

10.166

9.100

10.100

10.200

33.465

10.833

11.166

-

11.133

11.166

30.165

9.066

9.566

8.800

10.233

10.366

28.833

7.633

9.300

9.833

9.300

9.700

29.799

8.900

9.433

9.566

10.200

10.033

26.433

8.733

8.800

8.733

8.700

8.900

30.599

10.200

10.133

10.266

9.933

9.600

32.766

10.100

10.933

10.900

10.933

10.533

30.132

9.166

10.166

9.400

10.000

9.966

29.466

9.600

10.066

9.800

9.333

9.366

12 CHOLET - ENFANTS DE CHOLET Equipe 1

Total

Simon DAVID

Ronan
FERNANDEZ--PEAN
Elwan CHARLERY

Timéo GUILLOTEAU

Swan BERTALI

182.726

13 LES PONTS DE CE - A.S.P.C. GYM'SPORT Equipe 1

Total

Valentin MORANCE
PITON

Hermann FOIN

Raphael MARY

Jules LACQUEMANT

180.793

14 VIHIERS - ACP VIHIERS Equipe 1

Total

Ethan GAULTIER

Teddy
FREMONDIERE

Noé
FREMONDIERE

Erwan BERNARDOT

Olivier BOURSIER

180.694

15 LAVAL - LAVAL BOURNY GYM Equipe 1

Total

Joseph LEMARIE

Gaspard DUFOURD

Maxim MORIN

Hayden AUBRAS

Alexis GIBON

179.195



30.366

10.633

9.733

9.600

10.000

27.999

10.300

9.033

8.666

6.900

30.366

10.600

9.866

9.233

9.900

33.066

11.266

10.800

10.766

11.000

30.266

10.266

9.900

9.033

10.100

26.966

9.300

8.000

8.466

9.200

30.266

9.400

9.666

10.300

10.300

-

27.699

7.566

9.266

7.966

9.533

8.900

28.799

4.833

9.300

9.433

10.066

-

34.665

11.166

10.933

11.733

11.766

-

28.265

9.066

6.800

9.333

9.866

-

27.466

9.100

9.233

9.133

8.833

-

29.800

-

11.300

4.166

10.200

8.300

26.365

-

10.433

5.766

10.166

0.666

30.166

-

10.333

4.766

10.333

9.500

35.166

-

12.400

10.000

12.033

10.733

29.400

-

10.500

8.500

10.400

8.266

26.132

-

8.566

7.433

10.133

5.233

16
SAINT PIERRE DES CORPS - PATRONAGE

LAIQUE SAINT PIERRE DES CORPS Equipe 1

Total

ROMAIN BOITEAU

Hugo ABELIN-
GAILLARD

Batiste MATHIEU

Baptiste GOBIN

179.029

17
SAINT DOMINEUC - USL GYM ST

DOMINEUC
Equipe 1

Total

Enzo ROVERSELLI

Elvin LEME

Simon LEBRUN

Mathis ROVERSELLI

Trystan MOLLET

177.160

18
ANCENIS - Union Sportive Ancenienne

Gymnastique
Equipe 1

Total

Alix LARIGNON

Gabriel OGER

Sasha LE CALLOCH

Amaury BEGUIN

Timéo SALLIOT

177.029


